
 

 

Below are some key dates for the 2025-26 school year: 

SCHOOL CALENDAR INFORMATION 2025 – 2026 
Days in Session: 187 
Days of Instruction: 180 
 
DAILY SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
8:40 a.m. First Bell – students enter from assigned doors 
8:45 a.m. Classes Begin 
10:10 a.m. – 10:25 a.m. Recess 
11:50 p.m. – 12:42 p.m. Lunch 
2:45 p.m. - Dismissal 
 
OFFICE HOURS 
8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 
NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS (School Not in Session - 7) 
Monday, September 22, 2025     Monday, January 26, 2026 
Friday, October 24, 2025 (Provincial)    Friday, February 13, 2026 
Monday, December 1, 2025     Friday, May 15, 2026   
        Friday, June 26, 2026 (Admin Day) 
 
EARLY DISMISSAL DATES 
Wednesday, October 22 at 1:45pm (Conferences) 
Thursday, October 23 at 1:45pm (Conferences) 
Wednesday, February 11 at 1:45pm (Conferences) 
Thursday, February 12 at 1:45pm (Conferences) 
Friday, June 12 at 1:30pm (Sports Day) 
 
 
REPORTING DATES 
Term 1 – Thursday, December 18, 2025 
Term 2 – Thursday, April 23, 2026  
Term 3 – Wednesday, June 25, 2026 
 

 


